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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle
Steering

WDD2043771F884389

Data card
- WDD2043771F884389 -

WDD2043771F884389

C 63 AMG Black Series Coupe, C 63 AMG Coupe
0180711614

3541147

P0670

03.20.12

15698560074882
72293003976419
2043309994011205800100
2043308694011205800105
20435068161366259003
20446093001204003419

Major assemblies

Engine
< Transmission
@ Front axle, left
E Front axle, right

Major assembly number Variant Object number
15698560074882 A1560109400
72293003976419 2042701006
2043309994011205800100
2043308694011205800105

EU Rear axle 20435068161366259003
< Steering 20446093001204003419 2044609300
Q
gl Codes
Q . .
% Code Designation
= 052 Modification year 11/2
? 205B No code designations currently available
§ 211B No code designations currently available
O 213 Speed-sensitive power steering/Vario steering
218 Rear view camera
249 interior mirror and driver's exterior mirror automatically dimming
251B No code designations currently available
255 AMG Performance Media
276B No code designations currently available
301 Ashtray insert with cigarette lighter at front of stowage compartment
305B No code designations currently available
310 Double cup holder
335B No code designations currently available
345 Windscreen wiper with rain sensor
386 Comfort telephony
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Code
427
440
471
475
479
500
512
518
51U
580
584
5P0
600
600A
601A
608
622
623
668
669
682
687
752
773
799U
802
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807L
810
876
887
889
89V
8XXL
909
916
919
928
986
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WDD2043771F884389
Designation
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
Cruise control
AMG rear axle differential lock
Tyre pressure monitoring system
AMG coil-over sports suspension
Electrically folding exterior mirrors
COMAND Online with 6-disc DVD changer
Media interface
headlining in black fabric

Air-conditioning system

Power windows with convenience controls and automatic reversing function

No code designations currently available

Headlamp cleaning system

Imitation leather upholstery, ARTICO/microfiber Nottingham DINAMICA/fabric

No code designations currently available
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Intelligent Light System

Gulf States version

Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

Fire extinguisher

Type plate with model year

48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 10-spoke forged wheels
AMG Exterior Carbon package

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

No code designations currently available
Burmester® surround sound system

Interior Light package

independent boot locking

KEYLESS-GO

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Alternator management

Fuel tank with a capacity of 80 litres

Cooling capacity - booster package

Emission control system with EUS technology

ID no. (US-VIN)
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3/3/2020 WDD2043771F884389
Code Designation
989 Identification label under windshield
A31 No code designations currently available
A50 No code designations currently available
A88 No code designations currently available
A89 Friction-reduced
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
B25 AMG Track Package
B26 AMG Aerodynamics package
FOO0 No code designations currently available
F204 No code designations currently available
FC Coupe
G930 No code designations currently available
GV No code designations currently available
H73 AMG carbon-fibre/black piano lacquer trim
HA Rear axle
) Jg2 No code designations currently available
<E K11 Adaptive brake lights
ig') K15 No code designations currently available
‘o K23 No code designations currently available
S L No code designations currently available
i M156 V8 spark-ignition engine M156 - AMG
g M63 Displacement 6.3 liter
S NM9 No code designations currently available
g NO2 No code designations currently available
? P49 Mirror package
§ P98 AMG Track Sport special edition
O RO3 Taygeta light-alloy wheels 40.6 cm (16")
u18 Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
uz25 AMG front door sill panels with white LED illumination
u26 AMG floor mats
us1 4-point belt
u72 No code designations currently available
VL Left front axle half
VR Right front axle half
VPD data
VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 20447060021205205042
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3/3/2020 WDD2043771F884389
VPD ID Designation Contents
00014 2044102500
00044 218900000203120215218900000203120215014C51
00064 A2043204368 A2043204468
00065 A2043247104
00066 A2103250184
00104 ME5170B1523097
10199 04330000F6BF210000F6D80A0000F6D5370000F6D9CO
20002 n39ba07p29sim00wznOf
30043 2079010600020005
30044 2076702701020002
Equipment
Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Position

opyright 2020-03-04 Daimler AG

© Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:

601

600 - Imitation leather upholstery, ARTICO/microfiber Nottingham

DINAMICA/fabric

Code Additional paint information Designation

799

DUNLOP

Group

88

15698560074882
A1560109400
72293003976419
2042701006

Contents

36;AENDERUNG AM FAHRZEUG DURCH M-AMG
Technische Unterstuitzung Fax + 49 (0) 7144 / 302 - 355 E
- Mail: amg-technik@daimler.com Ersatzteile Fax + 49 (0)
7144/ 302 - 202 E - Mail: amg-parts@daimler.com;00;

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard.fin=WDD2043771F884389&print=1

4/4



